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

835 SOUTH COLOMBIA STREET. 3BR/2BA, all ap-
pliances, close to campus. $1,600/month +utili-
ties. Available in May. 489-0581 or 452-1865.

ROOMS FOR RENT. W/D,Kitchen privileges. Some
furniture if needed. Columbia Place, 10 minute
walk to FranklinStreet, www.joycecares.com, se-
lect 'rooms for rent." 929-3930.

ONE ROOM EFFICIENCY apartment. Furnished. Air
conditioned. Private entrance and bath. Residential
neighborhood. Walk to campus. No smokers/pets.
Graduate students preferred. 5350/month +elec-
tricity.929-2384.

3BR/2BA DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME. W/D hook-7

up, dishwasher, total electric. 5 miles from campus.
No pets. Only3 people. 933-1285.

VILLAGEWEST TOWNHOUSE forrent 2-3BR/2.58A.
Walk/bike/bus to campus. 51,125/month. 923-6105
or krahbarOemaii.unc.edu.

WALKTO CAMPUS 2BR/1 BA. W/D. Good neighbor-
hood. Close to med and business schools. Available
July Ist. Call Mike at Mason Properties 619-2314.

FOR RENT 2BR house in quiet neighborhood, walk-
ing distance to campus. Available August Ist.
S9SQ/month. Call 919-779-3057.

GARAGE STUDIO APARTMENT, 7 minute drive to
campus. Available anytime after May 1.Furnished.
S46Q/month including utilities (except phone). No
smoking or pets. References required. Call even-
ings orweekend 933-0079.

WALKTO CAMPUS. 2BR/IBA, newly renovated

house on Pritchard Avenue. Available June. W/D, cen-
tral heat/air, dishwasher, alarm system, hardwood
floors, fireplace backyard. 51,275/month. 933-8143.

OUR PRICES ARE skinny dippin' at
Timbertyne Apartments! 2BR sweet deal
for students. Calltoday. 967-4420. EHO.

ROOMS FOR RENT. Immediate availability. Large
house on Finley Golf Course Road with free park-
ingon S busline. Shared kitchen and common ar-
eas includes basketball court pool table, foosball
table and grill. $362.50/month or $1,450/semes-
ter. Summer months available for S2OO/month.
Call 929-7070.

FURNISHED ROOM AVAILABLEin2BR/2.58A town-
home. On busline, biking distance to campus. W/D,
dishwasher. Please call 967-9407. Leave a message.

WALKTO CAMPUS. Available June or August.
2BR/1 BA, newly renovated. W/D, dishwasher, cen-
tral heat and air. SBOO/month. 933-8143.

IBR FURNISHED APARTMENT in private home,
separate entrance, quiet. 2 miles from campus,
busline, grad student, 5525/month includes utili-
ties. Available June 1.942-6734.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY! 2BR/1.58A TOWNHOUSE.
W/D, fireplace, new carpet great deck. On busline,
near Chapel HillTennis Club. Call 932-5800.

WALKING DISTANCE TO campus. Available August
1, 2004. 2BR/2.58A, W/D, central air/heat, dish-
washer. $975/month. 933-8143.

REMODELED 3BR/3.58A HOUSE with carport
large screen porch, deck and all appliances. On
busline, 1/2 mile from Eastgate Shopping Center.
Large remodeled IBR/1 BAapartment with private
patioon busline, 1/2 mile from Eastgate Shopping
Center. 226-2537.

4BR/4BAHOUSE, all appliances. 919-219-2891.

Walkto UNOFranklin Street. Small 2BR/1 BA.

Older property, great location. 103 C Isley Street
1 year, S6OO/month or 2 years, $550/month. 605-
3444,923-6110.

2BR/2 FULLBATH. 2 walk-in closets, W/D, dish-
washer, icemaker, microwave. SBOO/month. 102
Elm Street, (downtown Carrboro). 1.5 miles to
campus. New home. 919-942-4499. Available now.

FOR RENT 2BR/2BA condo Finley Forest Hwy 54.
Fireplace, air conditioning, W/D, dishwasher, pool.
$750/month. Non-smoker. No pets. Available June
15.215-5174, leave message.

1BR/1 BABASEMENT APARTMENTin VillageWest.

Available now or August. New Pergo floors. Road-
runner, utilities and cable included inrent. Pets al-
lowed. Call Sonja 619-5177.

WALKTO CAMPUS. 1 BR/1 BA newly renovated.
Carport back deck, fireplace. $750/month. Avail-
able August. 933-8143.

RANCH INTHE WOODS. 3BR/2BA brick. 10 min-
utes to UNC.20 minutes to Duke. Hardwood, cen-
tral air/heat big deck, kitchen garden, porch with
swing, many trees/birds. Appliances new. fixtures
in kitchen updated. Newly painted. Ceiling fans.
Pets welcome. Small friendly neighborhood. 5895/
month. Available June Ist. 933-1091.

4BR/2BA house with large eat-in kitchen, central

airin residential area. With easy access to transpor-
tation, shopping and elementary school. No pets.
51,395/month. 828-586-0148,828-342-1769.

HOUSE FOR RENT: 2BR/1 BAhouse. Central heating
and air.Appliances indude stove, fridge, dishwash-
er, W/D. $750/month. Call 929-7280 after 6pm.

HAMLINPARK CONDO. Immaculate, 2BR/1.58A,
all appliances, swimming pool, on busline. Avail-
able June 1. $720/month. Call 933-8582.

2BR/2BA GARDEN UNITcondo inKensington Trace
New kitchen appliances, W/D, water/sewer induded,
onbusline pets OK.Available May 1.SBOO/month.
942-3460.

SBR CARRBORO HOUSE, deck, fenced
yard, off-street parking, bus stop out front.
3BR upstairs, 2BRdownstairs, (notconnect-
ed). W/D. new appliances. Partly furnished
if needed. 51,950/month. 929-9641.

WALKTO CAMPUS. Available June or August.
2BR/1 BA, newlyrenovated. W/D, dishwasher, back
deck, central heat and air. S7OO/month. 933-8143.

NEWER 1,860 SQ/FT. 4BR (or 3) house with hard-
wood floors,9 footceilings, gas fireplace,and new
carpet, Walking distance to campus. 219-2891.

US

Management
'The Best Properties

Close To Campus"
Walk to Campus

515 MerrittMill Road
2BR/1.58A - $980; 3BR/1.58A- $ 1200

Available June I or August I
close, convenient, roomy interior, free parking

Shepherd Lane
I &2BR condos - 5625-5725

newly remodeled, just 3/4 mile to campusl
new cottage building will be finished June I

331 ML Rosemary Street
I BR/1 BA-$650

hardwood floors, free heat and parking
available June 1, July I or August I

Call Cindy for details 967-0776

L For Rent |
WALK TO CAMPUS 2&R/1.58A, good neighbor-
hood, safe. Less than 1/2 mile from campus, off
East Franklin. Pets OK. Ready in May.SBOO/month.
919-304-4555.

CONDOAT UNIVERSITY COMMONS 4BR/48A.A11
rooms available August Ist.W/D, dishwasher, mi-
crowave, fully carpeted, balcony, swimming pool
and clubhouse. 5400/month. Call 704-663-3709,
704-663-0496.

WHY FUSS WITH THE BUS?
1-3BR APARTMENTS (FURNISHED OR UNFUR-
NISHED) and rooms. Reasonable rents! Most walk-
ing distance to campus, www.chapelhillrentals.
homestead.com, 933-5296.

4BR/2BA HOUSE. Bike or bus to campus.
Available June 1 orlater. $1,500/month. See
at wwwtarheelrentals.com or call 795-0839.

MILLCREEK TOWNHOUSE. 2BR/2BA. Year's lease
from mid-May. Carpeted, full kitchen, W/D. Walk to
campus. Parking, pool, tennis. Nopets. Local own-
er/manager. 5820/month. 967-1134.

ALLNEW STUDIO apartment. Completely renovat-
ed. Full kitchen with microwave and dishwasher;
full BA, W/D, central A/C. Off-street parking. Great
Chapel Hilllocation! No smoking/pets. 5575/month,
including water. 919-622-6078.

2BR/1 BA, CARRBORO. Single level triplex, bright,
clean, storage, W/D hookups, walk tofanners' mar-
ket/shops. No pets, non-smoker. Water included.
Move-in special. 5650/month. 969-7280.

4BR/4BA CONDO FOR rent at UniversityCommons.
Dishwasher, W/D, walk-inclosets, pool, J/D buslines.

51.296 without utilities, 51,496 with utilities. Con-
tact Michelle, stovermOunc.edu. 919-649-5556.

E-6 CAMELOT VILLAGE
1 BR/1 BA 130 5 Estes Drive atWillowDrive/
University Mall.On busline or walk to cam-
pus. $570 + deposit. Available OS/Ot. 888-
737-8679.

WALK TO CAMPUS, 1 block from Franklin Street.
Charming 2BR cottage off Cameron Avenue. Avail-
able June 1.51,200/month. 118 Basnight Lane.
226-2536.

2BR/2BA APARTMENTAVAILABLE June 1. Huge
kitchen, W/D, dishwasher, beautiful view all ap-
pliances, pool, on busline, pets welcome. 5815/
month. Water included. Call Shelley, 949-2714.

55251 BR SPECIAL! Colony Apartments spring dis-
count for UNC students and employees. Newly
renovated. 1 and 2 bedrooms. Right on busline 2.5
miles to UNC Hospital and campus. 919-967-7019.

2 FURNISHED ROOMS with private entrance and
bath. 1 mile from planetarium, off East Franklin,
on buslines. No smoking or pets. 5425/month.
967-5552, before 10:00pm.

Ist SUMMER SCHOOL
SESSION SUBLET!

Furnished room in beautiful Canboro house With 3
girls and 1 beagle 5240 or 5310/mornh room, you
choose. Available May TOth-June 15th. 942-8985.

| Sublets |

| Sublets^^l

MALELOOKING FOR person to take IBR in 2BR
apartment. Private bathroom, spacious room with
walk-in closet. On 3 buslines. Free gym member-
ship at AC Fitness. S4OO/month. 336-416-2978.

2BR HOUSE
Off Cameron. S minute walk to campus
half block from Franklin. Hardwood floors,
fireplace, yard. Lease begins June 1.919-
616-5138 or 913-488-1904.

WALKING DISTANCETOCAMPUSI Available May 1.
28R/18A apartment on Hillsborough Street Dish-
washer, W/D, pets allowed. SBOQ/month. Liz, 699-
3600 or email lizlloydOmsn.com.

SUBLET INCHAPEL RIDGE June 17-September 19,
dates negotiable. Fully furnished, utilities includ-
ed, cable. Broadband, gym, tanning, basketball,
tennis, pool, game room. 2 miles from campus.
SSOO/month. 919-945-2883.

SUMMER ROOM FOR RENT
IBR/1 BA, CHAPEL RIDGE. W/D, furnished, all

amenities pool, free tanning, multiple bus-
lines. Available late May-July. 5550/month
negotiable. CallAmy 945-3303.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED APARTMENTat The
Verge. Sublease IBR/1 BA of 2BR/2BA apartment
with male med student. Available May-July$399/
month. Willnegotiate. Call: 910-9870807, email:
cyspearsOemail.unc.edu.

DESPERATE to sublease apartment 3BR/
2BA, Warehouse Apartments, Rosemary St.
May thru July. $1,650/month (slightly ne-
gotiable). Call 919-349-7738.

2BR/2BA APARTMENT 1 BLOCKfrom Franklin Street
1 roomavailable June-mid-August 1 room avail-
able second summer session. Flexible and negoti-
able. Call9198198242 ordmulletOematl.unc.edu.

GREAT VALUE! IBR APARTMENTfor sublet/rent
at Copper Mill. $625/month. 9493931.
LARGE IBR IN2BR apartment available for sum-
mer. 1/2 mile from campus. Furnished or unfur-
nished. $345/month + 1/2 utilities. VERY negoti-
able. Call 960-5972 or monroOemail.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET. URGE 1 BR in 3BR townhouse
with twofemale students. Own BA. W/D, A/C.
Available May thruAugust. $307/month. Call 919
2693007.

SUMMER SUBLEASE. 2 story house walking
distance from campus Graham Street (off
ofCameron). Upto 4 rooms available. Call
Rochelle at 3368695689 or 919914-2557.

SUMMER SUBLET. 2BR house for sublet. W®, A/C,
15 minute walktoUNC.Fully furnished. SBOO/mo
including phone and utilities Call 919967-1836.

SUBLEASE IBR APARTMENT. On Hwy 54 in Dur-
ham. Furnished, W®, pool. Nopets no smoking.
Available May 1 thru mid-August 828-381-9926.

SUBLET FOR $399 080/mortth O Verge, free shut-
tle to campus large room, private bath, pool, lot-
sa space, computer/study rooms Call Tiffany 919
401-2924, email tamasonOemail.unc.edu.

1 BR. 10minute walk to campus May thruAugust.
Affordable rent on 2 buslines game room, great
roommates. Call 336-408-4055 or email way©
email.unc.edu.

NEED SUMMER HOUSING?
One minute walk to campus and wire-
less internet. Stay both summer sessions

for only SBOO. Call John at 704-674-5878.

SEEKING ROOMMATE to share summer sublet
May 15-July31. Contemporary apartments off of
North Greensboro Street proximate to downtown

Carrboro and Farmer's Market. Quiet. W®, dish-
washer. S4OO/month. 815-3577.

SUBLETTER NEEDED FOR house inresidential Car-
rboro. From May through July.W®,AC s3oCVmonth.
Willbe one of four housemates. Call 6196551.

WALK TO CAMPUS. SBR/2BA house off
Church Street very nice. Rent very nego-
tiable. Available May 8 thru July 31.967-
8523 or 704-907-8977.

NEEDAPUCE TO LIVE THISSUMMER? Call
tofind out more about a 3-story, 6BR/3BA town-
house at The Overlook. Available June and July.
1.5 milesfrom campus, 4 buslines free high-speed
internet all appliances included, spacious bed-
rooms, covered parking. Call 933-2217.

1 LARGE BR in 2BR townhouse, Laurel Ridge. On
buslines, furnished, W®, internet. Available June 1
thru July31. S4OO/month, utilities included. Con-
tact Megan, gomegaOemail.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET. CONDO in Graham Courton Mc-
Cauley Street. 2BR W®, 2 parking spaces Available
May thruJuly. Contact Catherine at 704807-4854.

FANTASTIC
VERGE APARTMENT

3BR/3BA Sublease from 06/01 thru 08/01
at the BEST new apartment complex: The
Verge! first floor, terrific amenities. W/D

and all Whirlpool appliances. Price nego-
tiable. Fully furnished, includes TV ami
entertainment center as well as access to
pool and more! Contact Annie; 402-1993
for more info.

Summer Room for Rent
Chapel Ridge Apartments, furnished, pool,
weight room, basketball/tennis courts, W®, dish-
washer. Just S4OO/month, including utilities!
Available 5/12-7/29. Call Dan, 945-2858.

| For Ren^^^l
Fall 2004

Rooms Available

(370-4500/
1 Doubles & B
\ Brand-New /
\ Singles J
\^LLTO^n

infoOgranvillctowen.com
www.granvitlatowen.com

| Sublets I
SUMMER SUBLET, JUNE THRU AUGUST, 1-2BR in
4BRhouse. North Columbia Sfreet, 5 minute walk to
campus, 2fun girts already there Call 252-258-7835.

LIVE IN LUXURY!
SUMMER SUBLEASE! 2BR AVAILABLEIN
4BR apartment. Personal bathrooms Fully
equipped kitchen, spacious livingroom,
W/D, on busline, parking. All utilities in-

duded. 5450/month, price negotiable. Call
980-722-1806.

SUMMER SUBLET 1BR/1 BA in 4BR apartment. All
utilities included, S4OO/month. W/D, kitchen and

all appliances Brand new complex with gym, pool
and basketball court. 919-945-2876.

3 GIRLS SEEKING one additional person for 4BR
apartment. Furnished, walk to campus Available
May thru August. S4OO/month + 1/4 utilities

942-7357.

TWO SUMMERSUBLETS Warehouse Apart-
ments Rosemary Street Easy walk to cam-
pus/Franklin Street. W/D, full kitchen. All but
bedrooms furnished. Rent negotiable. Con-
tact Sarah, shsarahOemail.unc.edu.

SUMMERSUBLET. 1BR/1 BAavailable in 4BRapart-
ment. On J and D busline. Internet connected, park-
ing. Available May 9 thru July 31. 5375/month.
Kavita,968-1602, puriOemail.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET!!!
IBR available in spacious 6BR/SBA Ashley

Forest townhouse. Room is large enough
to share. Hardwood floors, large deck, ful-
lyfurnished, livingand dining rooms. On
3 buslines. Plenty of parking. Bedrooms
can be fullyfurnished. 5350/month, nego-
tiable.Call 967-4374 or email megaser©
email.unc.edu.

GREAT HOUSE <2OO yards from campus. 3BR/2BA
forrent May-mid-August, negotiable. 307 Camer-
on Avenue. Huge porch, W/D. Storage space avail-
able for rent. 539-7922, rogistertJemail.unc.edu.

SUMMERSUBLET 1 BR available in 3BR/2.58A du-
plex. Furnished livingroom &kitchen, W/D. Mitchell
Lane. Walk to campus. Available May 12-August.
Negotiable

NEED A PLACE
FOR THE SUMMER?

Need to sublet 1BR furnished in 2BR. Apart-
ment is very nice, only a year old and has
great amenities. Available June 1 through
end of July.Price negotiable. Contact, 336-
294-9947 or soglesbyOemail.unc.edu.

LOVELY TOWNHOUSE NEAR campus (off North Col-
umbia near Franklin Street). 4BRs indudes furniture.
Quaint backyard with deck. Rent flexible. Contact
Dan, dblumOemail.unc.edu or 919-918-7802.

WALKTOUNC/Franklin Street. 18R in 3BR apart-
ment-Suntmer sublet W/D, big screen TV.Fully Fur-

nished. 105A Isley Street. S3OO/month. 608-1653
or 923-6110.

| Rooms |
SUMMER HOUSING: Wesley Foundation at
UNC. Facilities include single or double ACroom
with use of kitchen. W/D, lounge with TV/VCR.
Parking. Walking distance to campui Formore info
call. Laura 942-2152.

FURNISHED 1BR/1 BA APARTMENT. Central loca-
tion, nicely furnished. Linens, bike TVs, china, W/D,
A/C. Like a home away from home Available now.
5695/month, includes utilities.933-0650.

FREE ROOM with shared kitchen, laundry facili-
ties, private entrance A/C, in attractive quiet
Chapel Hill house in exchange for part-time as-
sistance for professional after injury. Opportunity
for additional paid compensation. Hours adapt-
able to academic/work schedule. Call 933-1166.
PROFESSIONAL FEMALE SEEKING 2 housemates
to share enchanted stone house in the woods. 3

miles north of Timberiyne. 5360 and 5400 + util-
ities and deposit Move in June 1.969-9692.

Roommates
ROOMMATE/SWANTED. WILLOW DRIVE near Uni-
versity Mall. On busline, W/D. 5390/month. Call

Adam or Jared. 967-4078.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS: 1 BR/1BA available
in48R condo Walk-in closet W/D, near cam-
pus Fully furnished livingroom. Rent utili-

ties, water: 5450/month. Sandra, 524-0339.

LARGE LOR ROOM for rent in 3BR house, one
minute from campus. W/D, deck. $275/month +

1/3 utilities Available May thruJuly,flexible. 919-
272-5869.

2 ROOMMATES WANTED for 4BR/2BA charming
Carrboro home. Hardwood floors, W/D, friendly
roommates walk to Weaver Street. 5450/month +

1/4 utilities CallSonja 619-5177, Jasmine 302-2308.

Lost & Found

FOUND: FIRST UNION Check Card at
ATMs on Raleigh Road behind Undergrad
Library. First name Marc. Call 962-1163 or
come by the DTHfront desk with identifi-
cation to reclaim your card!

LOST: SMALL CD book. AllCDs initialed JKJ. Cash
award available. Please call Jenny, 801-1938.

| Services^^l
DATABASEWORK IN ACCESS ANDEXCEL.
Number crunching, queries reports any-
thing else needed. Jim Stiles 336-229-7955.
jstilesonetpath.net. 12 years experience.
References.

NEED HEALTH INSURANCE? Office visit co-pays
RX card, wellness benefits. Also, short term and
dental. Call Joyce Brown, 942-9792.

NEED TYPING?
TRANSCRIPTIONS, presentations including
Power Point? 15+years experience 491-5041.

Volunteering

Roommates |

CHATHAMCOUNTY NON-PROFIT seeks student
volunteer to assist with community awards and fun-
draising programs two days/week in Pittsboro of-
fice. Great experience. Cotnnuting reimbursement!
For information, uwayadminOemji.net 541-1110.

GRADUATINGFEMALE & CAT seeking non-smok-
ing. quiet roommate. 2BR/2BA apartment at Sum-

mit Hill.5400/month starting 06/01/2004. Ground
floor, W/D, patio. Contact Shannon at 618-5196.

LIVE AT SOUTHERN VILLAGE! Female looking for
non-smoker to share 2BR/2BA. Dishwasher, W/D,
pool, gym, V busline graduate student preferred.
967-3767.

ROOMMATES WANTED!!
FALL 2004. Starting at 5510. All utilities
included. 919-945-8875.

3 ROOMMATES needed for tastefully furnished
townhouse beginning August. Less than 1 mile to
campus. Walk, bus, bike. Near restaurants. W/D.
5350.5400,5450.933-0650

NEED A ROOM this summer and/or next year?
Walk to UNC. 3BR/3BA townhouse on Purefoy
Road. 1BR/1 BA available 06/01704-05/31/05.
2BR/2BA available 05/01/04-07/31/04. Will rent
rooms individually 5450/month each. Dates; rent
utilities negotiable foe summer. Contact Kim.
burrowskOhotmail.com.

FEMALE, 21, NON-SMOKER, good student, look-
ing for two M/F to share 3BR/2.58A Village West
townhouse. Own BR. Fireplace, deck, W/D. pool,
tennis. Walk to campus/N bus. Available August.
One BR available for May sublet. 5425/month +

utilities. 910-690-9284.

GRAD FEMALESTUDENT needs roommate to share
duplex near intersection of Franklin and Estes.
Bedroom has private bath. 5450/monlh. Beginning
July or August. Call 919-593-0990.

| Statewide |
WATERFRONT - BADIN LAKE. Coachman RV -
deck with expansive view. Preview: 04/25 and
05/02 from 2-4:oopm. Auction: May 2 0 4:oopm
- Details at www.peggauction.com, #5098
JCPegg, 336-996-4414.

ALLCASHCANDY ROUTE. Do you earn up to SBOO/
day potential? Your own local route. 30 machines

and candy. All for $9,995. 1-800-814-6077,
MultiVend, LLC.

VENDING ROUTE! Soda / snacks / candy / water.
Professional income and equipment financing
available with $7500/down. Call 877-843-8726,
no hype! Vendors Purchasing Agent Network

I.BOO.VENDING, INC. 90 machines - $9120. The
best locations. 1-800-836-3464.24/Hours.

BEAUTICONTROL Spa Consultants needed for in-
home services. $99 start-up fee for over SB7O
retail value. Personal development class includ-
ed. Fun -rewarding, life changing. 1-800-643-
9779. Limited offer.

RESIDENTIAL BUILDER: Seeking licensed contrac-
torto build houses. We provide sales, construction
loans, estimating, engineering, pay all billings. You
build and receive the profit. 704-717-9745.

CAROLINA CRARS FAIR. 2 days, May 15 and
16th.Nascar collectibles, inside - outside spaces.
RV hookups, Wilson Fairgrounds. 800-690-6991.
Mid-AtlanticTrade Show.

CASH, CASH NOW For structured settlements,
annuities, and insurance payouts. 800-794-7310.
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